
Jr Pole Bending Standings 2010/2011 
Name 1-Jan 2-Jan 19-Feb 20-Feb Total
Smith, Faith 5 4 4 3 28
Steiger, Sammy 1 3 5 4 27
Myers, Bridgette 4 5 5 24
Marshall, Michelle 2 2 10
Johnson, Brea 3 7
Cayembergs, Chelsea 3 2 5
Shannon, Chayenne 4
Anton, Aubrey 1 2 3
Ziesmann, Racheal 2
Lenorud, Alexis 2
Buss, Nolan 2
Pape, Kristen 2
Bush, Samantha 1 1
Dressler, Rylee 1
Dettman, Drew 1
Jerde, Breana 1 1Jerde, Breana 1 1



2D Pole Bending Standings

Name 1-Jan 2-Jan 19-Feb 20-Feb Total 11-Jun

1 Smith, Faith 5 4 4 3
2 Steiger, Sammy 2 5 5 4
3 Reiche, Linda 5 5 3
4 Anton, Aubrey 2 2 5
5 Knauf, Krisy 5
6 Lohman, Justine 4
7 Springer, Chuck 3 4
8 Myers, Bridgette
9 Ford, Kim 3
10 Hadden, Steve 3 2
11 Ford, Pam 3
12 Rink, Traci
13 Nelson, Lisa
14 Gardner, Angie
15 Balzer, Adrian 4 215 Balzer, Adrian 4 2
16 Hoffman, Sarah 1 5
17 VanderMyde, Cal
18 Redman, Samantha
19 Keil, Lindsay
20 Johnson, Brea
21 Bulitz, Beth
22 Cayembers, Chelsea 4
23 VanderLeest, Shanyna 4
24 Kiel, Lindsey
25 Tenczar, Sarah 3
26 Gallagher, Diane
27 Hamilton, Suzanne
28 Pfaff, Edwin 1



Total

29
21
18
14
12
9
9
8
8
8
7
6
6
6
66
6
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
2
1
1



Coyotes 1st 4D Barrels 2010-2011

Name 1-Jan 2-Jan 19-Feb 20-Feb Total
1 Knauf, Krisy 5 3 5 4 27
2 Lohman, Justine 4 4 5 22
3 Moore, Jordan 2 5 22
4 Nelson, Lisa 3 4 20
5 Myers, Bridgette 1 2 15
6 Campbell, JC 4 1 12
7 Dei , Katelyn 5 4 12
8 Schmidt, Robin 4 4 12
9 Ford, Kim 4 5 2 11

10 Spieglberg, Kris 3 11
11 Ford, Pam 1 2 5 10
12 Kamber, Tracey 4 10
13 Sletten, Brenda 5 10
14 Miller, Toni 3 9
15 Resch, Amber 9
16 Susong, Jeff 5 9
17 Cayembers, Chelsa 5 3 8
18 Erwin, Donald 1 4 1 8
19 Krause, Ken 4 8
20 Marshall, Michelle 2 8
21 Pfaff, Edwin 2 5 8
22 Reiche, Linda 822 Reiche, Linda 8
23 Tenczar, Sarah 5 3 8
24 Brandli, Sandy 7
25 Dei, Savannah 7
26 Lohman, Sarah 1 7
27 McFarland, Brenda 2 3 7
28 Miller, Jessica 7
29 Bound, Penny 2 1 3 6
30 Johnson, Brea 1 6
31 Steiger, Sammy 2 6
32 Carr, Melissa 5
33 Clifford, Megan 5
34 Hagen, Karen 5
35 Kalish, Donna 2 5
36 Leonard, Julie 5
37 Mihlbauer, Katie 5 5
38 Mueller, Cindy 5
39 Redman, Samantha 5
40 Skinner, Whitney 5
41 Welch, Terri 4 5
42 Balzer, Adrian 5 5
43 Necomer, Jamie 5 5
44 Larsen, Brandi 5 5
45 Springer, Chuck 3 2 5
46 Albrecht, Sue 4
47 Beech, Denise 3 1 4
48 Hartley, Deb 3 4
49 Krahn, Julie 1 3 4
50 Kurth, Ginny 4



52 Rufenacht, Kelsi 4
53 Collins, Stephiane 4 4
54 Verhaeghe, Jim Sr 4 4
55 Bethke, Kelly 3
56 Campbell, Kelsey 3 3
57 Gardner, Angie 3
58 Gould, Amy 3
59 Hermanowski, Elizabeth 3
60 Kavich, Jessie 3
61 Keil, Lindsay 3
62 Kujawinski, Marjorie 3
63 Mueller, Rick 3
64 Reszcynski, Robbie 3
65 Stout, Tiffanni 3 3
66 Vandermyde, Cal 1 1 3
67 Varnes, Jeff 3
68 Fisher, Gina 3 3
69 Smith, Faith 1 2 3
70 Hoffman, Sarah 3 3
71 Bares, Nikki 2
72 Best, Terri Lynn 2
73 Bush, Rhonda 2
74 Bush, Samatha 2 2
75 Dettmann, Drew 2
76 Hamilton, Suzanne 276 Hamilton, Suzanne 2
77 Kerzan, Dallas 2
78 Peters, Amy 2
79 Passmore, Lori 2 2
80 Keyes, Cheyene 1
81 Kimball, Laura 1
82 Lewis, Dawn 1
83 Check, Beth 1 1



Sr Rider Barrels "Bee Bee Red Pepper" Award

Name 1-Jan 2-Jan 19-Feb 20-Feb 25-Apr Total

1 Ford, Kim 5 5 5 4 22
2 Ford, Pam 3 1 18
3 Albrecht, Sue 16
4 Bound, Penny 5 5 5 15
5 Hedden, Steve 4 5 13
6 Schmidt, Robin 4 5 3 12
7 Mueller, Rick 10
8 Krause, Sara 10
9 Vandermyde, Cal 4 4 8

10 Bound, Pam 5 2 7
11 Paul, Ruth 6
12 Marquardt, Charlene 5
13 Kalish, Donna 5
14 Riege, Kim 5
15 Sletten, Brenda 5 515 Sletten, Brenda 5 5
16 Varnes, Jeff 4
17 Varnes, Maria 4 4
18 Koeppler, Sharon 3
19 Mercer, Patty 2
20 Macha, Michelle 2



Top Hand Saddlery Jr Barrels 2010/2011
Name 1-Jan 2-Jan 19-Feb 20-Feb Total

1 Myers, Bridgette 3 4 1 5 28
2 Steiger, Sammy 5 5 3 3 27
3 Smith, Faith 2 4 4 2 24
4 Dei , Katelyn 3 5 23
5 Lohman, Sarah 2 5 20
6 Moore, Jordan 4 4 18
7 Anton, Aubrey 2 4 14
8 Johnson, Brea 3 5 14
9 Bush, Samantha 1 2 3 5 11
10 Dei , Savannah 5 1 10
11 Marshall, Michelle 5 3 9

12 Campbell, Kelsey 4 8
13 Fisher, Gina 5 3 8
14 Balzer, Adrian 2 3 2 7
16 Spiegelberg, Colton 1 3 7

17 Marshall, Mathew 3 617 Marshall, Mathew 3 6
19 Jerde, Breanna 5 5
20 Keil, Lindsay 5
21 Locken, Sorel 5 5
22 Tremain, Jessica 5
23 Badger, Sara 4 4
24 Cayembers, Chelsea 4 4
25 Kopiske, Rachel 4 4
26 Mansavage, Monica 4 4
27 Tremain, Jessica 4
28 Vanderleest, Shayna 4 4
29 Keyes, Cheyene 3
30 Van Der Elsen, Abby 3
31 Winkers, Leah 3
32 Dressler, Sydney 2
33 Gritzuk, Rebecca 2 2
34 Shannon, Cheyenne 2 2
35 Cook, Sierra 1 1
36 King, Lexus 1
37 Rufenacht, Kelsi 1



38 Williford, Emliy 1 1



2nd 4D Barrels By Laser Impressions 2010-2011
Name 1-Jan 2-Jan 19-Feb 20-Feb Total

1 Lohman, Justine 4 5 4 28
2 Knauf, Krisy 5 5 3 23
3 Reiche, Linda 5 4 5 20
4 Nelson, Lisa 5 18
5 Spiegelberg, Kris 3 3 18
6 Springer, Chuck 4 4 5 4 17
7 VanderMyde, Cal 2 5 16
8 Albrecht, Sue 15
9 Moore, Jordan 5 13
10 Balzer, Adrian 5 2 5 12
11 Smith, Faith 4 3 12
12 Brandli, Sandy 10
13 Bush, Samanha 3 5 2 10
14 Kalish, Donna 2 1 2 10
15 Kamber, Tracey 9
16 Resch, Amber 4 9
17 Beech, Denise 2 3 3 9
18 Bethke, Kelly 818 Bethke, Kelly 8
19 Kurth, Ginny 2 8
20 Mueller, Cindy 8
21 Berry, Colleen 7
22 Bound, Penny 1 2 4 7
23 Campbell, Kelsey 3 4 7
24 Erwin, Don 4 1 7
25 Ford, Pam 2 3 7
26 McFarland, Brenda 2 1 4 7
27 Welch, Terri 5 7
28 Dei, Savannah 1 6
29 Susong, Jeff 1 3 6
30 Alsum, Bridget 5
31 Clifford, Megan 5
32 Hartley, Deb 5 5
33 Krause, Sara 4 5
34 Mansavage, Monica 5 5
35 Mittelstaedt, Ashley 5
36 Varnes, Maria 5
37 Verhaeghe, Jim SR 5 5
38 Dei,Katelyn 1 4
39 Gardner, Angie 1 4
40 Gould, Amy 4



41 Hamilton, Suzanne 4
42 Hoffman, Sarah 4 4
43 Tretsven, Jill 4
44 Newcomer, Jamie 4 4
45 Jerde, Breanna 4 4
46 Anton, Aubrey 1 2 3
47 Best, Terri Lynn 3
48 Carr, Melissa 3
49 Hagen, Karen 3
50 Hedden, Steve 2 1 3
51 Schmidt, Robin 3 3
52 Taves, Laryssa 3
53 Verhaeghe, Jim 3 3
54 Passmore, Lori 3 3
55 Hoffman, Cindy 3 3
56 Krause, Ken 3 3
57 Ford, Kim 3 3
58 Kimball, Laura 2
59 Kravich, Jessie 2
60 Liebert, Tom 2 260 Liebert, Tom 2 2
61 Novak, Lisa 2
62 Redman, Samantha 2
63 Reszcynski, Robbie 2
64 Stout, Tiffiani 2 2
65 Stuebs, Danielle 2 2
66 Schulz, Lindsay 2 2
67 Cayembers, Chelsa 1 1
68 Dettmann, Drew 1
69 Halverson, Carmen 1
70 Jansen, Mary Ann 1
71 Lohman, Sarah 1
72 Rink, Traci 1
73 Skinner, Yvonne 1
74 Stevens, Laurie 1
75 Check, Beth 1 1
76 Miller, Toni 1 1
77 Vandermyde, Kim 1 1


	Jr Poles
	2D Poles
	BBR Barrels
	Sr Barrels
	Jr. Barrels
	2nd 4D

